
M1- IL<1,2dB PER CHANNEL AT 850nm

NOTES:

V1- DUST CAP IS INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN

Z1- LABEL (POS. 2) ON ASSEMBLY AS SHOWN BELOW

1MTP 12F MM FEMALE CONNECTOR

MTP LOOPBACK HOUSING
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ROUND CABLE 12F OM3/OM4 3.0mm, AQUA
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WRAP AROUND LABEL 17x9mm 1

V2- EPOXY WINDOW IS ON THE SIDE OF THE HOUSING KEY 
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